
Brunch Menu

Something savoury …

If you have any food allergies, or other dietary requirements, please let us know and the chef will accommodate your needs.

Something sweet …

Pan fried classic french brioche in egg and butter. 
Choose your topping: 
yoghurt and fresh fruits or chocolate sauce and berries

Greek yoghurt topped with nutty granola and fresh 
fruits. Sweetened with honey.

Tiramisu, Chocolate fondant with ice cream or Cheesecake

Selection of lemon, blueberry and belgian milk chocolate.

add butter and jam for £1.50

£2.80

£5.00

£8.50

V

Maple syrup:
Fresh fruits & greek yoghurt,
Berries & nutella
Bacon &  maple syrup

£5.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

V
V

V

£11.90

£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.00

£5.50

£8.50

Ve

English muffin topped with smoked salmon, 
2 poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce

£7.90

£8.00

one egg, one cumberland sausage, 2 back bacon 
rashers, hash brown, baked beans, roasted 
tomatoes, button mushrooms and toast. 
Extra egg, sausage, bacon and hash brown on large

one egg, spinach, halloumi slice, hash brown, 
baked beans, roasted tomatoes, 
button mushrooms and toast.
extra egg, halloumi, hash brown on large

Tofu bites, vegan sausage, fresh spinach, hash 
browns, baked beans, roasted tomatoes, 
button mushrooms and toast

Avocado, eggs, tofu, haloumi, toast and salad

2 slices of toast topped with avocado
Choose 1 topping:
2 eggs cooked your way hoummus and halloumi(v), bacon 
or smoked salmon(1£ extra) 

Choose 1 carb: rice, green lentil
Choose 1 protein: tofu (ve), grilled chicken, halloumi(v), 
grilled prawns (+£2.00)
Choose 3 veg: broccoli, green beans, mushrooms, grilled 
mediterranean vegetables, spinach
Choose final topping : avocado, hummus, feta cheese

A healthier option that is still tasty and satisfying; 
available for takeaway if you are on the go

Cheese
Spinach and chese 
Bacon and cheese 
Sausage and cheese
Ham and cheese

4 choices from: chorizo, ham, prosciutto, bacon, 
cheddar cheese, mozzarella, spinach, avocado, green 
beans, feta, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms and halloumi

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

£1.50

£2.00

V

V

V

Ve

Ve

Ve

Bacon rashers (2)
Cumberland sausage (2)
2 extra egg
Button mushrooms
Roast tomatoes
Hash browns (two)
2 pieces of sourdough toast
Chorizo
Avocado
Halloumi

2 eggs baked in a tomato, red pepper and onion 
sauce; topped with feta and parsley 
Served with toast. Add chorizo for £1.50

£7.90

£9.90

Regular

Large

£9.90

Regular

Large

£7.90

£9.90

£7.70

£8.90

V

V

10:00 am -3:00 pm 
Tuesday-Sunday

Muffins

Granola & Yoghurt Bowl

£7.50 £2.50Fresh baked Butter Croissant

Feel Good Bowls

Toastie as you wish

Oblique 2 eggs omlette

Breakfast extras

Shakshuka

Homemade cakes

Homemade Pancakes

Eggs Royale

English muffin topped with ham, 2 poached eggs 
topped and Hollandaise sauce

£7.90Eggs Benedict

V

English muffin topped with spinach, 2 
poached eggs topped and Hollandaise sauce

£7.00Eggs Florentine

English Breakfast

Avocado Toast

Veggie Full Breakfast

 Vegan Full Breakfast

High Protein Breakfast

French Toast

Brownies
Chocolate brownie with milk and dark chocolate chunks.

£2.50

V

V

V

V

V

Granola Flapjack Slices/ Tiffin slices
Granola flapjack with succulent vine fruits and crunchy 
seeds.
Tiffin made with biscuit pieces, milk chocolate and 
vine fruits.

£2.50



£2.95

£7.50

£2.95

£7.50

£4.00

£2.95

£2.00

£2.00

£2.90

£2.95

£2.80

£2.60

Drinks Menu
Smoothies

Juices & Soft drinks

Hot Drinks

black forest berry mix blended with milk of 
choice and Greek yoghurt

Banana, pineapple, coconut flakes, coconut milk

Milk choices : Regular, Coconut, Almond and Oat
Plant milks are an additional 60p

Spinach, banana, avocado, apples, milk of 
choice

Pina No-Colada Smoothie

Still Water
Coke/Diet Coke
Sprite

Green Goddess Smoothie

Latte
Cortado
Espresso/double espresso
Americano
Flat white
Cappuccino
Hot chocolate

Iced Drinks
Iced Latte
Iced Americano

Add syrup of choice:

(vanilla, caramel, gingerbread, hazelnut)  £0.60

Upgrade to plant milk for an additional £0.60

*alcohol is served from 11am

£3.20

£3.20

Black Forest Smoothie

Sparkling Water

Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passion Fruit

If you have any food allergies, or other dietary requirements, please 
let us know and the chef will accommodate your needs.

add whipped cream and marshmallows for £1.00

Lemon
Passionfruit
Raspberry
Lime

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple juice
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Homemade Lemonade

J2O

£3.00

£6.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.20

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

We are proudly collaborating with Doe & Fawn 
Coffee Roasters to bring you locally supplied coffee

Because we value your business, we add a small discretionary 10% service charge fee 
onto our prices so we can continue providing you with excellent customer support

Add protein for £1

£3.25

£3.50

English Breakfast tea
Selections of teas
Bailey’s hot chocolate*
Irish coffee*
Mocha
Spiced chai latte
Italian hot chocolate
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