## Something sweet ...

French Toast 😗	£7.50	Fresh baked Butter Croissant V	£2.50
Pan fried classic french brioche in egg and butter.		add butter and jam for £1.50	
Choose your topping: yoghurt and fresh fruits or chocolate sauce and ber	ries	Muffins V	£2.80
Homemade Pancakes		Selection of lemon, blueberry and belgian milk of	hocolate.
Maple syrup:	£5.00	Granola & Yoghurt Bowl V	£5.00
Fresh fruits & greek yoghurt, V	£7.00	Greek yoghurt topped with nutty granola and	froch
Berries & nutella v	£7.00	fruits. Sweetened with honey.	
Bacon & maple syrup	£7.00	Granola Flapiack Slices/ Tiffin slice	
Homemade cakes V	£8.50		
Tiramisu. Chocolate fondant with ice cream or Che	esecake	Granola flapjack with succulent vine fruits and seeds	1 cruncny
Brownies V	£2.50	Tiffin made with biscuit pieces, milk chocolate	and
Chocolate brownie with milk and dark chocolate chu	inks	vine fruits.	
CIDEOUGE DOWNE WITH HIS BIR GUIN CIDEOUGE CID			
Somet	thing s	avoury	_
English Breakfast	Regular	Oblique 2 eggs omlette	£8.50
one egg, one cumberland sausage, 2 back bacon	£7.90	4 choices from: chorizo, ham, prosciutto, bacor	n,
rashers, hash brown, baked beans, roasted	Large	cheddar cheese, mozzarella, spinach, avocado,	green
tomatoes, button mushrooms and toast.  Extra egg, sausage, bacon and hash brown on large		beans, feta, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms and	halloumi
	Regular	Feel Good Bowls	£11.90
Veggie Full Breakfast V	£7.90	A healthier option that is still tasty and satisfying;	
one egg, spinach, halloumi slice, hash brown, baked beans, roasted tomatoes.		available for takeaway if you are on the go	
button mushrooms and toast.	Large	Choose 1 carb: rice, green lentil	
extra egg, halloumi, hash brown on large	£9.90	Choose 1 protein: tofu (ve), grilled chicken, hallor grilled prawns (+£2.00)	umi(v),
Vegan Full Breakfast Ve	£9.90	Choose 3 veg: broccoli, green beans, mushroom:	s, grilled
Tofu bites, vegan sausage, fresh spinach, hash	£7.70	mediterranean vegetables, spinach	
hrowns haked hears masted tomatoes		Choose final topping : avocado, hummus, feta ch	.eese
button mushrooms and toast		Shakshuka v	£7.70
High Protein Breakfast	£8.90	2 eggs baked in a tomato, red pepper and onion	27.70
Avocado, eggs, tofu, haloumi, toast and salad	£0.7U	sauce; topped with feta and parsley	
		Served with toast. Add chorizo for £1.50	
Eggs Royale	£7.90	Toastie as you wish	
English muffin topped with smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce		Cheese Spinach and chese	£4.00
		Bacon and cheese	£4.50
Eggs Benedict	£7.90	Sausage and cheese	£5.50
English muffin topped with ham, 2 poached eggs		Ham and cheese	£5.50
topped and Hollandaise sauce		Breakfast extras	
Eggs Florentine V	£7.00	Bacon rashers (2)	£1.50
English muffin topped with spinach, 2		Cumberland sausage (2)	£1.50
poached eggs topped and Hollandaise sauce		2 extra egg	£1.50
Avocado Toast	£8.00	Button mushrooms (V) Roast tomatoes	£1.50
	23.00	Hash browns (two)	£1.50
2 slices of toast topped with avocado Choose 1 toppine:		2 pieces of sourdough toast Ve	£1.50
2 eggs cooked your way hoummus and halloumi(v)	haron	Chorizo	£2.00
or smoked salmon(1£ extra)		AVOCAGO	£2.00
		Halloumi	±2.00

## **Drinks Menu**

Smoothies

Silloutilles		Hot Brillio	
Black Forest Smoothie	£6.00	Latte	£2.95
black forest berry mix blended with milk of choice and Greek yoghurt		Cortado	£2.95
Green Goddess Smoothie Spinach, banana, avocado, apples, milk of choice	£6.00	Espresso/double espresso	£2.60
		Americano	£2.80
Pina No-Colada Smoothie	£6.00	Flat white	£2.90
Banana, pineapple, coconut flakes, coconut milk	20.00	Cappuccino	£2.95
Milk choices : Regular, Coconut, Almond and Oat Plant milks are an additional 60p		Hot chocolate add whipped cream and marshmallows for £1.00	£2.95
Add protein for £1		English Breakfast tea	£2.00
Juices & Soft drinks		Selections of teas	£2.00
Orange Juice	£3.00	Bailey's hot chocolate*	£7.50
Apple Juice	£3.00	Irish coffee*	£7.50
Pineapple juice	£3.00	Mocha	£4.00
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice	£4.20	Spiced chai latte	£3.25
	14.20	Italian hot chocolate	£3.50
J2O Apple & Raspberry Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.00	Iced Drinks	
Homemade Lemonade	£4.00	Iced Latte	£3.20
Lemon Passionfruit Raspberry Lime		Iced Americano Add syrup of choice:	£3.20
		(vanilla, caramel, gingerbread, hazelnut) £0.60	
Sprite	£3.00	Upgrade to plant milk for an additional £0.60	
Coke/Diet Coke	£3.00	"alcohol is served from 11am	
Still Water	£3.00	We are proudly collaborating with Doe & I	Fawn
Sparkling Water	£3.00	Loffee Roasters to bring you locally supplied	cottee

Hot Drinks

DOE & FAWN

COFFEE ROASTERS